1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com66
F e at u r e s
•	RoHS compliant
•	Wide resistance ranges
•	Epoxy coating
•	Metal oxide resistive
element
Mini-Mox

dimensions
(mm)
HOW TO ORDER
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  MOX-300005004FE  MOX-300002004FE  MOX-300002506FE  MOX-200002006FE  MOX-200001506FE  MOX-
300001004FE  MOX200001005FE  MOX-300001506FE  MOX-300005005FE  MOX-300002505FE  MOX200005004FE
  MOX-200001206JE  MOX-300001505FE  MOX-200001005FE  MOX-200001005JE  MOX-200001006FE  MOX-
200001006JE  MOX-200001007JE  MOX-200002505FE  MOX-200002505JE  MOX-200005005FE  MOX-200005005JE
  MOX300001005FE  MOX-200001406FE  MOX-200002004FE  MOX-200002215FE  MOX-200002506FE  MOX-
200004303FE  MOX-200008454FE  MOX-200001006GE  MOX-200001105JE  MOX-200001205JE  MOX-200001505JE
  MOX-200001506JE  MOX-200005004JE  MOX-200003005JE  MOX-200004006JE  MOX-300002205FE  MOX-
300001005JE  MOX-300002506JE  MOX-300003006JE  MOX-300001007JE  MOX-200002006JE  MOX200005004BE
MOX200001007FE  MOX200001306FE  MOX-300001004BE  MOX-200001475FE  MOX-300001006JE  MOX-
200001005CE  MOX-300001007FE  MOX-300001006FE  MOX-300002006FE  MOX-200002005FE  MOX-
200001007FE  MOX-300002006JE  MOX-200001004FE  MOX200006654FE  MOX300001206JE